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AB8951920_SRN_FORM_1762940330631

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1762940330631

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L63040RJ1992PLC007111

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered office address G-1/150, Garment Zone, EPIP, Sitapura,   Tonk
Road,,NA,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan,India,302022

G-1/150, Garment Zone, EPIP, Sitapura,   Tonk
Road,,NA,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan,India,302022

Latitude details 26.78 26.78

Longitude details 75.83 75.83

2. Exact Latitude and longitude of
the Location of the registered
office.pdf

(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******5N(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****m@mkexim.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

14******00(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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(e) Website

31/12/1992iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U67120DL1993PTC052486
BEETAL FINANCIAL AND

COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

99,MADANGIR, B/4, LOCAL
SHOPPING CENTRE,   NEAR

DADA HARSUKH DAS
MANDIR, NEW

DELHI,Delhi,India,110062

INR000000262

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

25/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

2i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 C Manufacturing 13 Manufacture of
Textiles 15

2 G

Wholesale and retail
trade; repair of motor

vehicles and
motorcycles

46

Wholesale trade,
except of motor

vehicles and
motorcycleS

85

1i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

1 U17120GJ2009PTC057022 KOLBA FARM FAB
PRIVATE LIMITED Associate 48.98

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 60000000.00 40367250.00 40367250.00 40367250.00

Total amount of equity 600000000.00 403672500.00 403672500.00 403672500.00
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shares (in rupees)

Number of classes 1

Class of shares

E1

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 60000000 40367250 40367250 40367250

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 600000000.00 403672500.00 403672500 403672500

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital
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Particulars Authorised Capital

Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 633600 39733650 40367250.00 403672500 403672500

Increase during the year 0.00 295200.00 295200.00 295200.00 295200.00 0

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Due to dematerialization 0 295200 295200.00 295200 295200

Decrease during the year 295200.00 0.00 295200.00 295200.00 295200.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

Due to dematerialization 295200 0 295200.00 295200 295200

At the end of the year 338400.00 40028850.00 40367250.00 403672500.00 403672500.00

(ii) Preference shares
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0
0 0 0.00 0 0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0
0 0 0.00 0 0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE227F01010ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil
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Number of transfers

Attachments:

1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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926940871i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 974481770

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 10924830 27.06 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 0 0.00 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 10924830.00 27.06 0.00 0

1Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 25392137 62.90 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 450661 1.12 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 21216 0.05 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 2676086 6.63 0 0.00
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10 Others

HUF and IEPF
902320 2.24 0 0.00

Total 29442420.00 72.94 0.00 0

14546Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

14547.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 2878

   2   Individual - Male 8490

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 3179

  Total 14547.00

1C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

CITRINE FUND
LIMITED

DEUTSCHE BANK AG,
DB HOUSE HAZARIMAL

SOMANI MARG,
P.O.BOX NO. 1142,

FORT MUMBAI  400001

25/05/2015 Mauritius 21216 0.05

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 1 1

Members (other than promoters) 19166 14546

Debenture holders 0 0
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VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 1 0 1 0 27.06 0

B Non-Promoter 2 3 2 3 13.58 0.00

i Non-Independent 2 0 2 0 13.58 0

ii Independent 0 3 0 3 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 3 3 40.64 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
the financial year end date

7

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

VISHESH MAHESH
NIHALANI 06786707 Director 0

AZAD KUMAR
TRIPATHI AIOPT9802F CFO 119619

MURLI WADHUMAL
DIALANI 08267828 Whole-time director 3773893

GAURAV LAXMIKANT
PATODIA 09317764 Director 99
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PRIYA MURLIDHAR
MAKHIJA 07109712 Director 0

LAJWANTI
MURLIDHAR DIALANI 05201148 Whole-time director 1707754

MANISH MURLIDHAR
DIALANI 05201121 Managing Director 10924830

1B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

BABU LAL SHARMA GPQPS3494B Company Secretary 14/01/2025 Cessation

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

AGM 21/09/2024 15752 46 65.34

B BOARD MEETINGS

6*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 29/05/2024 6 6 100

2 10/08/2024 6 6 100

3 26/08/2024 6 6 100
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4 12/11/2024 6 6 100

5 23/01/2025 6 6 100

6 12/02/2025 6 6 100

13Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 01/04/2024 4 4 100

2 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 29/05/2024 4 4 100

3
Corporate

SocialResponsibility
Meeting

29/05/2024 4 4 100

4 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 10/08/2024 4 4 100

5 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 26/08/2024 4 4 100

6
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meetin
26/08/2024 4 4 100

7 StakeholdersRelationshi
p CommitteeMeeting 26/08/2024 4 4 100

8 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 12/11/2024 4 4 100

9 StakeholdersRelationshi
p CommitteeMeeting 12/11/2024 4 4 100

10
Corporate

SocialResponsibility
Meeting

29/11/2024 4 4 100

11
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee Meetin
23/01/2025 4 4 100

12 Audit
CommitteeMeeting 12/02/2025 4 4 100

13 StakeholdersRelationshi
p CommitteeMeeting 26/02/2025 4 4 100
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D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 25/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 GAURAV LAXMIKANT
PATODIA 6 6 100 13 13 100 Yes

2 PRIYA MURLIDHAR
MAKHIJA 6 6 100 13 13 100 Yes

3 VISHESH MAHESH
NIHALANI 6 6 100 13 13 100 Yes

4 LAJWANTI MURLIDHAR
DIALANI 6 6 100 0 0 0 Yes

5 MANISH MURLIDHAR
DIALANI 6 6 100 0 0 0 Yes

6 MURLI WADHUMAL
DIALANI 6 6 100 13 13 100 Yes

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

3A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 MURLI
WADHUMAL

DIALANI

Whole-time
director 600000 0 0 0 600000.00

2 MANISH
MURLIDHAR

DIALANI

Managing
Director 6000000 0 0 0 6000000.00

3 LAJWANTI
MURLIDHAR

DIALANI

Whole-time
director 4200000 0 0 0 4200000.00

Total 10800000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10800000.00

2B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered
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S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 AZAD KUMAR
TRIPATHI CFO 720000 0 0 0 720000.00

2 BABU LAL SHARMA Company
Secretary 330807 0 0 0 330807.00

Total 1050807.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1050807.00

3C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 GAURAV
LAXMIKANT

PATODIA
Director 0 0 0 30000 30000.00

2 PRIYA MURLIDHAR
MAKHIJA Director 0 0 0 30000 30000.00

3 VISHESH MAHESH
NIHALANI Director 0 0 0 30000 30000.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 90000.00 90000.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status
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B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

14547Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

List of Shareholders
2025_final.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

Pan based_Share Distribution
Schedule 31.03.2025.pdf
Transfer Register 2025.pdf
DECLARATION OF DESIGNATED
PERSON.pdf
covering letter.pdf
mgt-8 signed.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED  as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on
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    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:

1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 10686DIN1

Anshu ParikhName

12/11/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

JaipurPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:
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1*6*6Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person BNCPG4562K

*(b) Name of the Designated Person BHAVNA GIAMALANI

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 10 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 11/04/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

05201121DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*2*1*2**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

*To be digitally signed by 10686DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

Membership number

1*6*6Certificate of practice number
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Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AB8951920
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This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company





 
To, 
The Registrar of Companies, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan 
Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 
Government of India. 


 


Sub: Submission regarding No. of Members in form MGT-7 for FY 2024-25. 


Dear Sir/Madam, 


In connection with the filing of Form MGT-7 (Annual Return) of the Company for the financial year ended [31st 
March, 2025], we have mentioned number of shareholders as per Register of Members maintained by the RTA. 
We would like to bring to your kind notice as follows: 


a. No. of Members as per Register of Members 
maintained by the RTA as on 31.03.2025 
(attached) 


 


14547 


b. No. of Members-PAN based as maintained by 
the RTA as on 31.03.2025 (attached) 


14308 


 


It is respectfully submitted that the figures reported in Form MGT-7 are based on the Register of Members 
maintained by the RTA, in accordance with the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013. 


We request you to kindly take the same on record. 


Thanking you, 


Yours faithfully, 
For M.K. Exim (India) Limited 


  
 
 
 
Manish Murlidhar Dialani 
Managing Director 
DIN: 05201121 
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DECLARATION OF DESIGNATED PERSON 


 


(pursuant to Rule 9 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014) 


 


Mrs. Bhavna Giamalani, Company Secretary is the designated person who is responsible for 


Furnishing, and extending co-operation for providing, information to the Registrar or any other 


authorized officer with respect to beneficial interest in shares of the company, pursuant to Rule 9 of 


the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014. 


 


For M.K. Exim (India) Limited 


  
 
 
 
Manish Murlidhar Dialani 
Managing Director 
DIN: 05201121 
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                                     M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED                                     


                             DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE AS ON  31/03/2025                              


                             NOMINAL VALUE OF EACH SHARE/UNIT RS. 10                              


-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 SHARE HOLDING OF NOMINAL      NUMBER OF        % TO   NO OF SHARES     AMOUNT IN RS     % TO
     VALUE OF RS. 10         SHAREHOLDERS       TOTAL                                      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


      UP   TO   5000             12227         85.456        1126254        11262540.00   2.7900


    5001   TO   10000              885          6.185         682473         6824730.00   1.6907


   10001   TO   20000              536          3.746         812284         8122840.00   2.0122


   20001   TO   30000              215          1.503         540319         5403190.00   1.3385


   30001   TO   40000               84          0.587         297880         2978800.00   0.7379


   40001   TO   50000               74          0.517         342227         3422270.00   0.8478


   50001   TO  100000              134          0.937         933349         9333490.00   2.3121


    100001 AND ABOVE               153          1.069       35632464       356324640.00  88.2707


-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     TOTAL--->>>                 14308        100.000       40367250       403672500.00 100.0000
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
                                           M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED                                            Page NO : 1
LIST OF PROMOTER GROUP-INDIAN INDIVIDUAL AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  IN30243720149054 MANISH DIALANI                                            AEZPD9777L           10924830    27.0636
     2  1203320044780338 MURLIDHAR DIALANI                                         AAFPD0047H            3773893     9.3489
     3  1208160110935913 LAJWANTI MURLIDHAR DIALANI                                AFNPD7540Q            1707754     4.2305
     4  IN30243720148993 RESHMA DIALANI                                            AFYPR7581L             764901     1.8949
     5  1202990002039871 PUSHPA KHANCHANDANI                                       AJJPK4641H                 45     0.0001
                                                                                                     ----------------------







                                                                                               TOTAL    17171423    42.5380
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF INSTITUTIONS (FOREIGN) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTORS CATEGORY I AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  IN30016710126598 CITRINE FUND LIMITED                                      AAFCC9596B              21216     0.0526
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL       21216     0.0526
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  1208160027474575 AZAD KUMAR TRIPATHI                                       AIOPT9802F             119619     0.2963
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL      119619     0.2963
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF) AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  1204720013676780 INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINIST                          435374     1.0785
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL      435374     1.0785
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL ABOVE RS. 2 LAKHS AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  1204450000546930 VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI                                  ADEPS9864P            4320000    10.7017
     2  1204450000546945 DISHA MURLIDHAR SAWLANI                                   AFSPS3507B            2025000     5.0164
     3  1204450000546926 HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI                               ADEPS9863L            1645434     4.0762
     4  IN30429519392595 SURYABHAN EKNATH DHURPATE                                 AHIPD5387N            1384243     3.4291
     5  1208160002512083 NIDHI PRANAY DOKANIA                                      AFOPT0750R             659853     1.6346
     6  IN30133017967033 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL                                      ABIPM5222H             257745     0.6385
     7  1206140000598768 PRAKASH VINAYAK BAPAT                                     AAPPB0758H             225000     0.5574
     8  IN30115124774551 PRANAY KUMAR DOKANIA                                      AJMPD9143N             219186     0.5430
 







                                           M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED                                            Page NO : 2
LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL ABOVE RS. 2 LAKHS AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     9  IN30429510932423 PATIL NAGESH AMRITRAO                                     AAFPP7065F             150784     0.3735
    10  1208340011530761 AMIT GOEL                                                 ABYPG3829J             123454     0.3058
    11  1201090009943660 MANJU RANI MAURYA                                         ASQPM3943G             105000     0.2601
    12  1202890001794277 AMITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI                           AAQPL9378N             104300     0.2584
    13  IN30051310883905 DR RAMESH CHIMANLAL SHAH                                  AAFPS8772A             100000     0.2477
    14  1206500000088894 PRIYANSHU JAIN                                            BAMPJ3935J              96148     0.2382
    15  1304030000065644 RAVIKANT RAMSWAROOP PATODIA                               AAOPP6484B              93825     0.2324
    16  1202550000177708 PRAVINKUMAR WASHA                                         AAAPW0729J              93760     0.2323
    17  1206500000075454 RAJ KUMAR JAIN                                            ADDPJ2520J              90000     0.2230
    18  1203300000100911 BHAVIN SEVANTILAL DOSHI                                   AEDPD6503J              88875     0.2202
    19  IN30110210009899 JYOTI  AJMERA                                             ADVPA9952B              88020     0.2180
    20  1203280000382664 NAGAPPAN M .                                              AABPN4216A              82034     0.2032
    21  IN30429528311177 SUKANYA NAGESH PATIL                                      ALLPP2750Q              78501     0.1945
    22  1203390000209940 PARESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH                                 AHPPS9042N              75312     0.1866
    23  1203300000108944 BINA MAHESH VOHERA                                        ABXPV1779K              74088     0.1835
    24  1206500000075395 AKASH JAIN                                                BGLPJ1284M              71542     0.1772
    25  1206500000091531 SHAMBU KUMAR JAIN                                         AGEPJ9065G              65407     0.1620
    26  1203300000100907 MAHESH MAFATLAL VOHERA                                    AABPV4745J              61875     0.1533
    27  1203280000370711 NK VIJAYALAKSHMI .                                        AABPV7819F              57500     0.1424
    28  1203300000100890 SANGITA BHAVIN DOSHI                                      AEDPD6514P              56398     0.1397
    29  IN30307710354556 KAMAL PURI                                                AMMPP2555P              55175     0.1367
    30  1202890001753962 SALVI AJIT LAKHANI                                        AXBPL0301R              51750     0.1282
    31  IN30267932104374 KESHAV  PORWAL                                            AGMPP7963P              50500     0.1251
    32  1202890001797297 AJIT RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI                                ABEPL6486G              50418     0.1249
    33  1203760001558020 KADIRVELU SANGEETHA                                       BDOPS1455F              50000     0.1239
    34  1208160061873949 SUNIL MAURYA                                              APJPM7919N              49000     0.1214
    35  1202870000159946 KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL                                  AABPO2362E              48500     0.1201
    36  1206500000088881 NEHA JAIN                                                 BDHPJ2126B              47475     0.1176
    37  1202890001424569 KALPESH R. LAKHANI                                        ABKPL2778B              47471     0.1176
    38  1201320001730512 RADHIKA RASTOGI                                           AMVPR1737Q              45700     0.1132
    39  1206500000075473 SNEH LATA JAIN                                            ADOPJ9756B              45450     0.1126
    40  1203300000130292 HITESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                 AFSPS6268K              45189     0.1119
    41  IN30154961207056 SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL                                        AAKPG2686A              41750     0.1034
    42  IN30021426622937 HASMUKH VASTIMALJI JAIN                                   ACJPJ5329A              40089     0.0993
    43  1203040000120196 APOORVA GOEL                                              AJIPG0450H              40000     0.0991
    44  1202890001795080 HANSABEN RAMESH LAKHANI                                   AABPL2190B              37600     0.0931
    45  IN30051321740453 BHASKARA MURTHY MAGANTI                                   ADPPM9408A              37000     0.0917
    46  IN30226911355748 GUNVANTIBEN P UDANI                                       AAHPU9738N              36900     0.0914







    47  1202890000836186 TANVI KALPESH LAKHANI                                     ADEPL4772D              36831     0.0912
    48  IN30021413777760 BHUMIBEN GABANI                                           AEJPG3661E              36000     0.0892
    49  1206500000088900 AYUSH JAIN                                                AZZPJ6562A              34200     0.0847
    50  1201910103980050 SACHIN VISHNUBHAI PATEL                                   DOGPP7911N              32255     0.0799
    51  IN30292710260130 S RAJAKUMAR                                               AOSPS0596M              31183     0.0772
    52  1204150000131990 SEJAL JIGNESH PATEL .                                     ANWPP2474Q              30250     0.0749
    53  IN30226913415950 ARATI TUSHAR SANKHE                                       ANIPS2153H              30000     0.0743
    54  1201090017851351 SAMIR SUDHIR SRIVASTAV                                    ABSPS4110L              30000     0.0743
    55  IN30021426804161 MUKESH SHARMA                                             AAHTM2395P              30000     0.0743
    56  1208160017802084 ANUPAMA .                                                 BPNPA2871J              29867     0.0740
    57  IN30302884848120 NEDUMARAN  KALIAPERUMAL                                   ADPPN3916L              29773     0.0738
    58  IN30021426638149 KAILESHKUMAR BABULAL DESAI                                ABLPD2718G              29250     0.0725
    59  IN30021412152016 BIMALENDU BAIDYANATH MANDAL                               AFOPM9044H              28060     0.0695
    60  1202890001143251 SONAL AJIT LAKHANI                                        AFNPL1514L              27600     0.0684
    61  IN30155721878429 USHA RANI PANDEY                                          ARKPP8301Q              27500     0.0681
    62  1304140009676031 ASHISH BOSE                                               AKQPB2408P              26506     0.0657
    63  IN30226910623132 VINEETA DAGA                                              ACTPD0001B              25300     0.0627
    64  1206050000000363 AJIT KHANDELWAL                                           AKSPK7801K              25000     0.0619
    65  1206050000000549 KALPANA KHANDELWAL                                        AKSPK7800J              25000     0.0619
    66  1208160048620861 UMESH CHANDRA RAI                                         AIGPR2005Q              25000     0.0619
    67  1206050000000534 SANGITA KHANDELWAL                                        AGLPK8976C              25000     0.0619
    68  1206050000000521 SANJEEV KUMAR KHANDELWAL                                  AFCPK2361R              25000     0.0619
 
                                           M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED                                            Page NO : 3
LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL ABOVE RS. 2 LAKHS AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    69  IN30302865496662 MANGESH DATTATRAYA INAMDAR                                AAMPI8598R              25000     0.0619
    70  1203400000021965 SUJAY SNEHAL CHOKSEY                                      BVYPC6731L              22500     0.0557
    71  IN30302876432590 CHAMPA JETHANAND ROHRA                                    AACPR7572C              20070     0.0497
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL    14020396    34.7321
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)-  NON - REPATARIABLE AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  IN30037810377460 SANGEET MEHROTRA                                          AKFPM7124E              25000     0.0619
     2  IN30154960040949 S SIVASAMY                                                BOYPS9787K               7000     0.0173
     3  IN30302813157685 BHARAT SUKHRAMDAS BABLANI                                 ALBPB9435E               6000     0.0149
     4  IN30302856299984 ANIL PERMOD MALIK                                         AOQPM0124B               4500     0.0111







     5  1201090032443818 ASHISH KAILASH DALMIA                                     AFIPD4409B               2251     0.0056
     6  IN30115122324719 SAMBHAV JAIN                                              AFRPJ2451C               2250     0.0056
     7  IN30154965818148 JAIPRAKASH  HEMRAJANI                                     ACGPH7650H               1768     0.0044
     8  IN30302866875799 VISWANATHAN  RAMASUBRAMANIAN                              AHAPR8963Q               1600     0.0040
     9  IN30302876986768 SHAILESH KAMLAKAR BAGAD                                   AGSPB9959M               1300     0.0032
    10  IN30154951154371 GAURAB BHATTACHARYA                                       ACXPB5987E               1213     0.0030
    11  1202890000964191 HARI KUMAR ACHUTHAN                                       ADJPA2958D               1164     0.0029
    12  IN30074910592583 HISHAMUDDIN  ABDUL  LATIF  MUKADAM                        ANVPM8659D               1000     0.0025
    13  IN30302865607365 MUKESH KUMAR PATEL                                        AQKPP1367P                975     0.0024
    14  1208160162873541 ROSY JOHN                                                 APFPJ6300N                862     0.0021
    15  IN30154962071322 ARPIT  JUNEJA                                             AUMPJ0806D                855     0.0021
    16  1208160138412816 PHANI KONDAPANI                                           HXJPK2720N                800     0.0020
    17  1208160032978318 SUSHANTH RICHARD D MELLO                                  ALOPD5378D                675     0.0017
    18  IN30311611752997 MANISH ASHOK JAIN                                         AHVPJ2418F                675     0.0017
    19  IN30154954916028 VILVANATHAN SUBRAMANIAN                                   AYKPS5614G                600     0.0015
    20  1208940007514791 KOBATTIKKAPARAMBIL MOHAMMED ALI SUBAIR                    KDMPS6033L                550     0.0014
    21  1201910100750266 REKHA KUMARI JAIN                                         AJEPJ2642Q                550     0.0014
    22  IN30037810601674 CHERAKOLY RAMADAS SUNITHA                                 BBHPS5975F                537     0.0013
    23  1208160148179413 MOHAMMED SHAFEEQ E P                                      GNYPP9322P                500     0.0012
    24  IN30154956979475 ATUL SHRIKRISHAN AHLUWALIA                                AJZPA9614J                500     0.0012
    25  1208160099691736 MRINMOY MOTILAL BHATTACHARJEE                             AKTPB8465D                450     0.0011
    26  1203280000653762 CHINTAMANI SHRIPAD TAMHANKAR .                            ABPPT7768Q                450     0.0011
    27  1201090037435897 NIKHIL KANAIYALAL SHAH                                    GZWPS1276M                400     0.0010
    28  IN30154966844203 HASIF ALI KALLIKKAL                                       AFIPH2596D                400     0.0010
    29  IN30154930929645 HARESH JETHANAND VASWANI                                  ADAPV4300K                375     0.0009
    30  IN30018312958280 H T V PRASANNA                                            AOUPP5291C                350     0.0009
    31  1208160086847843 ABDUL RASHEED KOLLETH                                     IUOPK9543J                346     0.0009
    32  IN30154956867252 JAINDRA NATH TRIPATHI                                     AIGPT8726L                345     0.0009
    33  1208160112697721 ABHINAV RAJENDRA SINGH                                    FQHPS1817K                300     0.0007
    34  IN30302855935036 PANKAJ  AGARWAL                                           AOUPP8301H                225     0.0006
    35  IN30163741942661 JAYARAM ATHIKKAL                                          AJJPJ1951D                217     0.0005
    36  IN30429521350071 MANOJ NANDLAL CHHABRIA                                    AFXPC7116D                200     0.0005
    37  IN30302850753116 SUDHIR KUMAR JAGATKISHOR  PUROHIT                         ACUPP2990E                200     0.0005
    38  IN30429520376814 ANJALI  PANDEY                                            BPEPP1865A                150     0.0004
    39  IN30290249987175 VIJAY SATISH KUMAR                                        BFCPK1349Q                150     0.0004
    40  1301670000939113 RUPAL VASANT GANDHI                                       AMAPG0790M                150     0.0004
    41  IN30302869674536 NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA                                       AITPD3023B                150     0.0004
    42  IN30021427472376 JYOTI TUSHAR SHAH                                         AFDPS4999G                150     0.0004
    43  IN30429552334885 NAVEEN UPADHAYAY                                          AAVPU0155H                150     0.0004
    44  IN30023916631214 SAIJU K S                                                 DCVPS5864Q                145     0.0004
    45  IN30429553596264 RANENDRA PRASAD DAS                                       AGJPD2031K                100     0.0002
    46  1208160014759731 SYED AZAM LATEEF                                          AKZPL1173E                 95     0.0002
    47  IN30302876575497 SHEETAL  SHAH                                             ACOPS3045H                 90     0.0002







    48  IN30302876439763 MONICA  BANSAL                                            BRNPB6158F                 75     0.0002
    49  1208160091382902 JOJO VARGHESE                                             APVPJ9373F                 75     0.0002
 
                                           M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED                                            Page NO : 4
LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)-  NON - REPATARIABLE AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    50  IN30051388966421 ABHIJEET SHANKAR INGLE                                    ACBPI0024M                 75     0.0002
    51  IN30154958258863 VIKRAM ARUNKUMAR SHIVALKAR                                ALQPS8563D                 67     0.0002
    52  1208160147578251 APOORVA SHAILENDRA GANDHI                                 BAVPG1551J                 50     0.0001
    53  IN30302875923098 MOHAMMED  GOUSE                                           BGTPM5550M                 45     0.0001
    54  IN30051392767246 MOHAN DESHKULKARNI                                        ASEPM7583Q                 40     0.0001
    55  1201910105949724 ASHOK LAKSHMANAN                                          BDNPL4800Q                 27     0.0001
    56  IN30302876346629 MANU MATHEW GEORGE PAREL                                  ADQPP5938B                 27     0.0001
    57  1208940007514996 MANSOOR AL SAMEER                                         PVGPS2706R                 20     0.0000
    58  IN30023916125206 GEORGE MATHEW                                             DXQPM6501N                 15     0.0000
    59  IN30154967266308 SENTHILKUMAR RAJENDRAN                                    BWOPS8424H                 10     0.0000
    60  1204720021293080 JOJAN ELAVUMMOOTTIL JOSEPH                                ALHPJ7001N                  9     0.0000
    61  IN30023916766893 ELIZABETH THOONATTU LUCKOSE                               ACRPL7103N                  4     0.0000
    62  IN30302852192097 SRINIVAS  KANAPARTHI                                      DEEPK2148C                  2     0.0000
    63  IN30023916513102 JOY T K                                                   ATAPT5541N                  1     0.0000
    64  1208160013667402 PRAVESHKUMAR DHARAMPAL YADAV                              AKUPY6763G                  1     0.0000
    65  IN30023916768384 SANJIV ANDREAS MALIAH                                     AENPM3890D                  1     0.0000
    66  1208430001510277 AMIT MADHUSUDAN MEHTA                                     ACBPM3877E                  1     0.0000
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL       69258     0.1716
                                                                                                     ======================


LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)-  REPATARIABLE AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  1202440000033262 ROSHANI NEETISH DOSHI                                     AJSPR1146D             163510     0.4051
     2  0000106          KISHU N. UTTAMCHANDANI                                                           100000     0.2477
     3  1208160158373211 AZIZ SHABBIR HUSAIN BHARMAL                               AKXPB2938B               7693     0.0191
     4  0000105          RAJEEV MEHRA                                                                       7500     0.0186
     5  IN30023913376060 PONUGOTI RAMKISHAN RAO                                    AUTPP7533J               6697     0.0166
     6  IN30154952796875 SIMRATH TUTEJA                                            AJYPT7649D               6000     0.0149
     7  IN30302875387244 MALYADRI  GADAMSETTY                                      GBUPM1488K               5400     0.0134
     8  0000117          DHARMDAS NATHUMAL MULCHANDANI                                                      5000     0.0124
     9  IN30154957385565 MUDIT GUPTA                                               ABYPG1703F               4500     0.0111
    10  IN30302859800886 NARENDRA KUMAR BAISHANDER                                 AGOPB1969P               4269     0.0106







    11  IN30302865607357 MUKESH KUMAR PATEL                                        AQKPP1367P               3675     0.0091
    12  IN30302876987193 PURVESH  KAPADIA                                          AWQPK9385C               3500     0.0087
    13  IN30302850512777 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH SALDANA                                BHIPS4126B               3000     0.0074
    14  IN30015911309055 HARISH S RUPANI                                           ALFPR2849J               2895     0.0072
    15  IN30023913981100 SHAFEEKH RAHIMAN K P                                      BKUPK3149K               2776     0.0069
    16  IN30302875526963 ANIRBAN  BANERJEE                                         AJWPB9454E               2425     0.0060
    17  IN30290249047838 SRI KRISHNA RAO                                           BGIPS7346J               2250     0.0056
    18  IN30302856299976 ANIL PERMOD MALIK                                         AOQPM0124B               2250     0.0056
    19  IN30023911731807 ANVARUDDIN MUHAMMED KUNJU                                 ACPPA2248B               2250     0.0056
    20  IN30154963324372 SANGITA BHARAT SHAH                                       AAKPS9398B               2250     0.0056
    21  IN30302855739065 ANSHUL  BAHL                                              AMAPB7784N               2000     0.0050
    22  IN30021420412151 ROHIT SUSHIL NAHETA                                       AAFPM3722L               1945     0.0048
    23  IN30267936893909 INDRANIL  BANDYOPADHYAY                                   ACLPB1217H               1815     0.0045
    24  IN30074910914480 ASHISH CHANDRAKANT PATEL                                  AAAPP8215C               1800     0.0045
    25  IN30023912373545 CHERUVAYIL KADER SHAJU                                    AWWPK6994P               1500     0.0037
    26  IN30074910618859 LEENA  HARESH  KAPADIA                                    ATBPK0948B               1500     0.0037
    27  IN30327010949947 POOJA DARGAN                                              AIVPD5170F               1500     0.0037
    28  IN30154961753275 SEBASTIAN ANTHONY FERNANDES                               AAKPF6543M               1400     0.0035
    29  IN30074910623579 HARESH  LABHSHANKAR  KAPADIA                              ATBPK0949A               1350     0.0033
    30  IN30302853408979 PONNUSWAMY KARTHI KEYAN                                   AQFPP2298A               1350     0.0033
    31  IN30154955251301 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S                                         BETPS6152K               1300     0.0032
    32  IN30327010862790 LINGAMANENI POORNA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO                     AJMPL2207P               1180     0.0029
    33  IN30023910225206 JORDAO ABEL  D'COSTA                                      AJNPD6590J               1125     0.0028
    34  IN30154964160965 JAGRUTHI PANKAJ BHATIA                                    ALUPB4269R               1086     0.0027
    35  1208160070088520 DINESH PURUSHOTHAMA                                       ABTPD0435C               1062     0.0026
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    36  IN30302841764803 SHAMSUDHEEN  VADAKKEKKARA                                 DSKPS9489E               1050     0.0026
    37  IN30327010995123 HERMAN ERROL JOHN  BAPTIST LOBO                           ACAPH0224M               1050     0.0026
    38  IN30302875985015 AMBALAL KARAMSHIBHAI SENGHANI                             ESKPS5199N               1000     0.0025
    39  0000120          PRADEEP KUMAR MENGHANI                                                             1000     0.0025
    40  0000111          MANOHAR JETHANAND OCHANI                                                           1000     0.0025
    41  IN30302875376104 VENKATESH  VIJAYARAGHAVAN                                 ABUPV6282C                967     0.0024
    42  IN30327010980658 JOVITA CATHERINE  DIAS                                    AIUPR5003L                955     0.0024
    43  IN30302850272703 KEKIN HARIDAS TOPRANI                                     AFCPT4712M                800     0.0020
    44  1208160099648464 BABUGEORGE BEVINBABU                                      AZOPB0522F                796     0.0020
    45  IN30021424573181 LARISSA M FERNANDES                                       AARPF7330F                750     0.0019
    46  IN30302853978674 ROBIN MICHAEL REGO                                        AKPPR2153N                700     0.0017
    47  IN30429528908415 MANOHARAN PALERICHAL THULICHERI                           AHXPT3613N                600     0.0015







    48  1208160099653415 RAMAPRIYA SRINIVASAN                                      BBEPS1738R                551     0.0014
    49  IN30154966837815 LARRISUN ALOYSIUS MATHIAS                                 BWSPM0968G                550     0.0014
    50  IN30023912781064 HADLEE RAYMOND  DSILVA                                    AJYPD7338K                503     0.0012
    51  IN30302875781287 DIMPLE KEKIN TOPRANI                                      ANNPT7530L                500     0.0012
    52  IN30429550495844 ADIL ADNAN                                                AMMPA2142D                500     0.0012
    53  IN30023912662352 ANIL VARGHESE                                             AMFPA2205E                500     0.0012
    54  1205090000063214 HARSH MEHTA                                               ALRPM9394F                500     0.0012
    55  IN30023916705189 ANURADHA KEPU                                             BAQPA8179R                450     0.0011
    56  IN30023916394799 ROY THOMAS                                                ALFPT9197H                450     0.0011
    57  IN30151610321677 GRETHEL PINTO                                             BSGPP6780B                368     0.0009
    58  1208160126026971 THAJU LOUIS                                               AKCPL8109M                334     0.0008
    59  IN30021426813940 YELCHURI SARATH CHANDRA                                   ACAPY3904B                330     0.0008
    60  IN30023914587399 ROY T P                                                   AYPPR0517C                329     0.0008
    61  IN30051390077236 RAGHAV MAHESHWARI                                         BOEPM5258P                324     0.0008
    62  IN30023912531960 PAULY P D                                                 APDPP6739D                300     0.0007
    63  IN30154955566657 DANZEL VAS                                                AMVPV4033D                300     0.0007
    64  IN30302854768053 SAMIR KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR DOSHI                          AKMPD8874D                300     0.0007
    65  IN30302850889560 SRINIVASAN VINOD ANAND                                    ACRPA3443N                300     0.0007
    66  IN30151610392890 JAYAKUMAR KUTTAN PILLAI                                   ASPPJ7493M                226     0.0006
    67  IN30302873887745 PRASAD CHIDANANDAN SIDDALINGESWARA                        ANGPC3787R                225     0.0006
    68  IN30290247113446 GOPAL  SINGH                                              CBHPS8107E                218     0.0005
    69  1208160088061950 CHANDRIKA GAJULA                                          BBMPC4768B                204     0.0005
    70  IN30429529725207 SINGARA VELU  VITTAL VELU                                 AEOPS9675K                180     0.0004
    71  IN30302861778375 ANAND MALHAR NADGIR                                       AGNPN9753G                171     0.0004
    72  IN30429530291335 YOGESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI PATEL                               BOIPP5118K                150     0.0004
    73  IN30302865570391 SAJITH C PILLAI                                           BFCPS3089H                150     0.0004
    74  IN30302875737400 JYOTHISH  THIRUVENTHERI                                   AMFPT3563J                150     0.0004
    75  IN30429552165339 DHANASEKAR  LOGANATHAN                                    AMCPD7206R                150     0.0004
    76  IN30021417605697 JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE                             AISPC4897P                150     0.0004
    77  IN30267934126427 PONNUSAMY  THANGAVEL                                      AAJPT2765J                150     0.0004
    78  IN30154966699434 SHARAD DAYAL SAWANT                                       BQCPS1251A                120     0.0003
    79  IN30302876336231 SUPRATIM  DEY                                             ALNPD6929K                120     0.0003
    80  IN30290243223214 BIJEE  PHILIP                                             APOPP2594K                100     0.0002
    81  IN30290247091619 MURAZBAN FIROZ PATEL                                      APBPP2328G                 94     0.0002
    82  1204720012794155 VISHAL KAPILDEO YADAV                                     ACAPY2652C                 90     0.0002
    83  IN30154959368481 NEELAM AHLUWALIA                                          ANJPA6848E                 81     0.0002
    84  IN30443910003971 LIJO THOMAS KATTIKAREN                                    AFZPK6988H                 80     0.0002
    85  IN30115125449831 SAMIR BHARATKUMAR GANDHI                                  ALWPG5524C                 75     0.0002
    86  1208160118374077 LIJO JOSEPH                                               AXWPJ0152F                 73     0.0002
    87  IN30154965819358 JAIPRAKASH  HEMRAJANI                                     ACGPH7650H                 72     0.0002
    88  IN30302875124137 SASEENDRAN  PALAKKAL                                      BJSPP3840F                 70     0.0002
    89  IN30327010849420 PETER CHARLES DIAS                                        AITPD2135N                 65     0.0002
    90  IN30302813396694 KANNAN  SUBBURAMAN                                        AGJPK1430D                 57     0.0001







    91  IN30154954786360 AJIT KUMAR                                                AKJPK4380Q                 55     0.0001
    92  IN30154954657574 SATHEESH KUMAR CHANDRAN                                   DHMPS6850L                 51     0.0001
    93  IN30302875370702 HASAN MUHAMMAD WASHIM FIRDOUS                             AAOPF9226H                 51     0.0001
    94  IN30429552499704 VIJAYKUMAR  BADIGANNANAVAR                                AJTPB3506C                 48     0.0001
    95  IN30429551900296 DATTATRAY BHAIRU KANSE                                    BATPK4348H                 45     0.0001
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    96  IN30154962331627 KOTTARATHIL PUZHAYIL BABU GEORGE                          BAAPG4180N                 45     0.0001
    97  IN30302870785847 JAI PRAKASH KHANCHANDANI                                  ETNPK7325C                 37     0.0001
    98  IN30302876725438 KANJAKA  MEHRA                                            CEMPM1709N                 15     0.0000
    99  IN30021426830425 SYED AHMAD CHISHTI                                        ADQPC9081N                 10     0.0000
   100  IN30302876564092 RUPAK KUMAR SINGH                                         AYUPS8150K                  9     0.0000
   101  IN30023914439199 BHARTESH POOJARI BASVARAJ                                 AUPPP9294G                  5     0.0000
   102  IN30023916755063 DEEPTHI KURIAN                                            CMQPK0210E                  1     0.0000
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL      381403     0.9448
                                                                                                     ======================
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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     1  1204470005779647 ALLWIN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED                         AAHCA2017M            1002204     2.4827
     2  1204450000646794 M K EXIM INDIA LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SECURITIES SUSPENSE    AABCM4995N             589000     1.4591
     3  1204150000275560 MEGHNA ORGANISERS PVT LTD                                 AAECM2198J             445500     1.1036
     4  1202870000132966 TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE LIMITED                 AACCT3830C             365758     0.9061
     5  1204310000465787 CNI INFOXCHANGE                                           AADCC1567G              32475     0.0804
     6  1201090011319242 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED                  AAECM2876P              26730     0.0662
     7  IN30429553599548 AATHESH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED                          AAUCA4239L              23913     0.0592
     8  1207210000003404 MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PVT LTD                 AADCM6646A              20000     0.0495
     9  1206050000000023 BNK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED                            AABCB0771F              20000     0.0495
    10  IN30311613461265 GULNAR PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED                           AAACG2966J              20000     0.0495
    11  1204310000443957 NEIL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                       AAACN9279P              19761     0.0490
    12  IN30307710818787 BNM FINSERV LLP                                           AAYFB0361P              15000     0.0372
    13  1201090037399055 APARAJITA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED                       AAICA0708Q              14500     0.0359
    14  IN30021426845570 PAN SECURITIES LIMITED                                    AACCP0193N              10000     0.0248
    15  IN30154959003440 DHIRANAND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED                       AABCD4411A               8000     0.0198
    16  1201620000000519 AMU SHARES & SECURITIES LIMITED                           AAACA3778L               7808     0.0193
    17  IN30415810244270 INNOPROP SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED                           AAECI6733K               6600     0.0163







    18  1601480000574488 KAUSHIK SHAH SHARES AND SEC PVT LTD                       AAACK1702C               5885     0.0146
    19  1201130000255417 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE LIMITED                       AAACP2733Q               4500     0.0111
    20  1204470029448530 USUAL LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED                   AAACU4925F               4395     0.0109
    21  1201090008375020 AUTOMATIC IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED                     AAFCA8532P               4000     0.0099
    22  1202060001867738 TRIKUTA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED                         AACCT1577A               3300     0.0082
    23  1201620000001624 GAVA COMMODITIES LIMITED.                                 AABCG9519N               3000     0.0074
    24  1204910000000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED                             AAACF8795N               2826     0.0070
    25  1202890002138650 LAMHA ENTERPRISE LLP                                      AALFL8917C               2430     0.0060
    26  1201090008374844 AUTOMATIC SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED                        AAFCA4504K               2000     0.0050
    27  1201620000000124 MANAR LEASING & INVESTMENTS PVT.                          AAACM5378C               2000     0.0050
    28  IN30273410070231 GANDHARV SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED                           AABCP8181D               1890     0.0047
    29  IN30273410070258 TEJASWINI VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED                         AAECP1236E               1885     0.0047
    30  1201090032337045 AMARMEENA METAL CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED                     AAJCA2277K               1570     0.0039
    31  1201091900199001 PRIYADARSHINI POLYSACKS LIMITED                           AABCP5804F               1200     0.0030
    32  1206140001211036 RANGOLEE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED                       AABCR0823J               1090     0.0027
    33  1201910301021711 SLS ZIPPERS LIMITED .                                     AAHCS3364D               1000     0.0025
    34  IN30273410070032 MAA BHAVANI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED                        AAECP4521A               1000     0.0025
    35  IN30021419626136 RANIGANJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD                           AADCR0721P               1000     0.0025
    36  1204920007814140 GTV ENGINEERING LIMITED                                   AABCG1792M                860     0.0021
    37  1201091900165432 PERTINENT INFRA AND ENERGY LIMITED                        AACCM4186E                600     0.0015
    38  IN30051392923933 AIRTOURS HOLIDAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED                   AATCA3167A                564     0.0014
    39  1201070000179570 AMONKER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED                           AAFCA5827K                500     0.0012
    40  1206140000109913 DREAMLINE TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED                        AADCD0735H                500     0.0012
    41  1202440000000553 MONEYCARE SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIM   AAACM4056H                500     0.0012
    42  IN30039412691085 KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD                                   AABCK5190K                150     0.0004
    43  1209860000000016 RANGOLI TECHTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED                       AADCR5197F                138     0.0003
    44  IN30096611084677 DRM FINANCIAL SERVICES LLP                                AASFD5435A                 25     0.0001
    45  IN30096610050787 CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD                                  AAACC3235A                 13     0.0000
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    46  IN30021419219785 STAKEHOLDERS EMPOWERMENT SERVICES                         AARCS8131J                  4     0.0000
    47  1201130000040088 SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.                   AAHCS8033K                  4     0.0000
    48  IN30014210734411 HSBC INVESTDIRECT SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED      AABCI4793G                  4     0.0000
    49  1209420000000241 NVS BROKERAGE PVT LTD                                     AAACN9184H                  3     0.0000
    50  1201170000134185 BILAV INFORMATION SERVICES LLP                            AAKFB6186C                  1     0.0000
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL     2676086     6.6293
                                                                                                     ======================







LIST OF NON-INSTITUTIONS OTHER - HUF AS ON 31/03/2025
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRL NO DPID CLIENTID     NAME                                                  1ST HOLDER PAN             SHARES PERCENTAGE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  1202890000841059 RAMESHCHANDRA JAYANTILAL LAKHANI (HUF)                    AABHL1198M              83990     0.2081
     2  IN30021427677505 ADANI ASHWINKUMAR BABULAL                                 AABHA2486F              50750     0.1257
     3  1204310000364725 AYUSH RAJESH KOTHARI HUF .                                AAVHA8519D              45500     0.1127
     4  IN30021426539999 ANKESH JABARCHAND BOKADIA HUF                             AAOHA6563N              22509     0.0558
     5  IN30302857518917 TANAY  SHARMA HUF                                         AACHT5982N              21563     0.0534
     6  IN30051311644862 RAMESH SHANTILAL SHAH                                     AACHR9027C              19461     0.0482
     7  IN30051311740602 SHAH PRAVIN TRIKAMLAL HUF                                 AALHS3690F              17700     0.0438
     8  IN30160412011225 SURESH AGARWAL HUF                                        AAUHS3980D              13000     0.0322
     9  IN30021426448657 MANISH GUPTA HUF                                          AAJHM6232P              10000     0.0248
    10  1206420000136567 KALPESH HASMUKH MEHTA HUF .                               AAIHK2773E               8225     0.0204
    11  IN30011811810059 MANOJ KUMAR GOEL (HUF)                                    AAJHM5225N               7300     0.0181
    12  IN30021427482802 P C CHATURVEDI HUF                                        AACHC1566K               6075     0.0150
    13  1208160096025983 RAHUL GAUBA HUF                                           AAXHR1523C               6000     0.0149
    14  1201370000345407 RAJMAL BACHHAWAT HUF                                      AAAHR6620K               5978     0.0148
    15  1201370000345390 ABHISHEK BACHHAWAT HUF                                    AAVHS0848D               5800     0.0144
    16  IN30302868347603 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN HUF                                   ABDHS8058Q               5000     0.0124
    17  1204310000519405 VIRAL VINOD SANGHVI HUF                                   AANHV9535Q               5000     0.0124
    18  IN30185410060378 BHAVESH KESHAVJI PASAD (HUF)                              AAFHB7612A               5000     0.0124
    19  1201370000387999 RAJENDRA MALPANI (HUF) .                                  AAFHR6683D               4500     0.0111
    20  1301520000195809 BHUPENDRA RATILAL CHOKSHI                                 AAAHC9730M               4471     0.0111
    21  IN30302875821371 ANJANI K DAS HUF                                          AASHA1827K               4238     0.0105
    22  IN30305210095208 RAJESH B JAIN HUF                                         AAJHR9682L               4000     0.0099
    23  1204470017923432 KETAN C PARIKH HUF .                                      AAFHK6234D               4000     0.0099
    24  1201370000256528 JITENDRA  KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF                             AACHJ8819C               3532     0.0087
    25  1201370000256532 SUDHIR KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF                                AAAHS9689B               3294     0.0082
    26  IN30154964424695 MANISH B SHETH HUF                                        AASHM2849F               3000     0.0074
    27  IN30154967179108 SACHIN AGARWAL HUF                                        AAKHS1802C               3000     0.0074
    28  IN30310810001878 VIBHOR KUMAR JAIN                                         AAEHV4839C               2700     0.0067
    29  1306130000039657 SIDDH NATH GUPTA (HUF) .                                  AADHS8055C               2668     0.0066
    30  1201620000000143 MANOJ MOOLCHAND SHAH (HUF)                                AAEHM3576M               2500     0.0062
    31  1207100000057921 RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH-HUF .                           AAEHR7211J               2326     0.0058
    32  1202890001611382 SANGEET BHOGILAL SHAH HUF .                               ABEHS5262D               2250     0.0056
    33  1206640000027833 SHAH PRADEEP MOHANLAL HUF .                               AANHS3521H               2250     0.0056
    34  IN30051312368359 JAYESH J SHAH HUF                                         AAMHS8433D               2250     0.0056
    35  1204310000443581 KISHORE PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL (HUF)                           AACHK1341L               2200     0.0055
    36  1201130000396759 RAMU D SHAH (HUF)                                         AAAHR0855A               2160     0.0054
    37  1204830000035035 JITENDRA HIRALAL MEHTA  (HUF)                             AAAHJ3157R               2025     0.0050
    38  IN30302876994153 NILESH PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL                                AAGHN7371D               2000     0.0050
    39  IN30429550148366 J V ATHAVALE HUF                                          AAEHJ2316J               2000     0.0050







    40  IN30154931152010 JIGAR BANSILAL KAPADIA                                    AADHJ4203R               2000     0.0050
    41  1201700000371664 RAJENDRA SARDA HUF                                        AABHS7669N               2000     0.0050
    42  1203280000424788 NAGAPPAN .                                                AAHHN4101L               1710     0.0042
    43  1302340000343872 JAIDIP N SHAH (HUF)                                       AAEHJ5134N               1637     0.0041
    44  IN30051390772822 DHAVAL TRIVEDI HUF                                        AALHD7398M               1570     0.0039
    45  1206140000129727 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA HUF .                                 AATHS5165F               1500     0.0037
    46  IN30154963714200 DIPAK NANDLAL SHAH HUF                                    AAIHD3090F               1500     0.0037
    47  IN30082911900021 DHARMENDRA KANTILAL MUTTA HUF                             AAIHD2952C               1500     0.0037
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    48  IN30216410405246 ANSHUL JINDAL                                             AAHHA0853N               1500     0.0037
    49  1208160115514791 FENIL GANESHMAL JAIN                                      AAAHF2135H               1500     0.0037
    50  IN30258210001594 JIGNESH JAYANTILAL SHAH                                   AABHJ9061M               1381     0.0034
    51  1208160011463798 PRAKASHHARSUKHLALDOSHI HUF                                AAEHP4588G               1371     0.0034
    52  IN30021427088410 SHAH DAKSHESH HUF                                         ABHHS3213H               1350     0.0033
    53  1203390000274421 KANTILAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH HUF .                            AACHK0259B               1350     0.0033
    54  1202420000484182 NIMESH N JAMBUSARIA  HUF                                  AABHN0825R               1332     0.0033
    55  1202890002009282 MINIT AJAY JHAVERI HUF .                                  AATHM4431J               1331     0.0033
    56  1306130000036295 CHARITRA OMAR (HUF) .                                     AADHC6917K               1275     0.0032
    57  1201770101378952 SANDEEP BHARGAVA HUF -                                    AARHS0621Q               1200     0.0030
    58  IN30051386690703 J C JAJOO HUF                                             AADHJ2665M               1200     0.0030
    59  1204160000074184 ANAND JAIN HUF .                                          AANHA6407N               1050     0.0026
    60  IN30226914835116 UDAYA SHANKAR N HUF                                       AAAHU9884J               1020     0.0025
    61  1203790000187721 SAGAR R SHAH (HUF)                                        ABEHS9915D               1000     0.0025
    62  IN30115120458722 SHASHIDHAR NARSIMHA KARKERA                               AAPHS5603A               1000     0.0025
    63  1206650000016096 DEEPAK SINGLA HUF .                                       AALHD5886Q               1000     0.0025
    64  IN30046810043422 RAVINDER GUPTA HUF                                        AAKHR8519P               1000     0.0025
    65  IN30210510035904 MANAK CHAND SHARMA & SONS                                 AAFHM7667E               1000     0.0025
    66  IN30210510857229 NARENDRA  KUMAR GOLCHHA HUF                               AACHN3897C               1000     0.0025
    67  1201090006259277 PREM KEDIA HUF .                                          AABHP6075P               1000     0.0025
    68  IN30154964840139 NARENDRAKUMAR GANESHMAL JAIN HUF                          AABHN2660J               1000     0.0025
    69  IN30021426575797 AJAY MANIKANT SHETH HUF                                   AAAHA1297F               1000     0.0025
    70  1203040000919648 SUSHIL PRAHLADRAI DHANUKA  (HUF)                          AAJHS3977H                980     0.0024
    71  IN30021426942755 JAIKUMAR JHAMANDAS HUF                                    AABHJ5021M                900     0.0022
    72  1202920000157397 RAM GOPAL SONKIYA HUF                                     AAKHR5270D                765     0.0019
    73  1208940003231261 PRATIK NARESHBHAI SHAH HUF                                AALHP9181L                750     0.0019
    74  1205810000025904 RAMESH GIRDHARDAS SHAH(HUF) .                             AADHS3580E                750     0.0019
    75  1202420000372505 HARSHAD TURAKHIA HUF .                                    AAAHH4293L                657     0.0016
    76  1201090034787735 ANURAG JAIN HUF .                                         AAPHA6215G                600     0.0015







    77  1201860000408443 DEEPAK M SOLANKI HUF .                                    AAEHD5022R                600     0.0015
    78  1202060000645326 DEEPAK MEHTA HUF                                          AABHD8440C                600     0.0015
    79  1203320144912706 MADAN LAL BANSAL HUF .                                    AASHM1216Q                580     0.0014
    80  1206650000010056 HARI DASS SINGLA HUF .                                    AAAHH3491J                563     0.0014
    81  1203320178639170 SANJAY AGGARWAL .                                         AAAHS5176B                537     0.0013
    82  1205420000486390 NARESHKUMAR GOVINDRAM LOHAR HUF                           AAIHN9738G                515     0.0013
    83  IN30051386879651 SUNIL G DUDANI HUF                                        ABFHS9202J                500     0.0012
    84  IN30154951775404 SHAH TEJAS NITINKUMAR (HUF)                               AAVHS4265A                500     0.0012
    85  1202920000147454 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL HUF                                   AAPHS7118L                500     0.0012
    86  1205450000186469 ANVENDER JAIN .                                           AALHA8936L                500     0.0012
    87  1206140000174027 ANUP KUMAR VERMA HUF .                                    AAGHA3694E                500     0.0012
    88  1202000000007311 ARUN SURAJMAL JAIN                                        AAGHA3515C                500     0.0012
    89  1205150000096033 HARESH ARVINDRAI MEHTA HUF                                AADHM9728E                500     0.0012
    90  1306130000056586 DEEPAK KUMAR MANAS GUPTA .                                AACHD5847A                500     0.0012
    91  1201120000369128 SANDIP SUMATILAL SHAH HUF                                 ABFHS3272J                450     0.0011
    92  1206140000347535 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA HUF .                                    AATHA7683N                450     0.0011
    93  IN30311611073184 SHRENIK P SHAH                                            AAIHS7956M                450     0.0011
    94  IN30154966706113 VIVEK PALOD HUF                                           AAGHV4001G                450     0.0011
    95  IN30198311343797 KAMALKUMAR LUNIA                                          AACHK0333C                450     0.0011
    96  1203320000797045 SURESH T RAMIN HUF                                        AAQHS6711N                425     0.0011
    97  1203280000489179 MUTHURAMAN (HUF) .                                        AANHM8587K                410     0.0010
    98  IN30154962287960 DHIRAJ A MANDOT HUF                                       AAFHD3125G                408     0.0010
    99  IN30021427658075 KENIL NARENDRA SHAH (HUF)                                 AAPHK3977F                400     0.0010
   100  IN30165310383375 ALOK JAIN (HUF)                                           AAKHA8987N                400     0.0010
   101  1207650000001872 GOUTHAMCHAND .                                            AADHG4824K                375     0.0009
   102  1203320013370343 LALIT MOHAN GOYAL HUF .                                   AACHL4864K                375     0.0009
   103  IN30418210032794 UMASHANKAR MANDHOLIA HUF                                  AAAHU1779A                350     0.0009
   104  1202870000477001 AVISH SANJAY SHAH HUF                                     AATHA2194Q                306     0.0008
   105  1203760007679912 SUSHIL SARTHAK HUF .                                      AAQHS4134P                300     0.0007
   106  IN30210510942837 SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA HUF                                 AALHS1521D                300     0.0007
   107  1201690000082153 DIPEN DHIRAJLAL SANGHAVI HUF                              AAKHD3731K                300     0.0007
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   108  1207020000550542 HITESHKUMAR PADAMRAJ JIRAWALA (HUF)                       AADHH9798D                300     0.0007
   109  1202470000482497 DILIP GOKHRU HUF .                                        AADHD2535G                300     0.0007
   110  1204310000270658 RAJESH CHANDRAKANT JOSHINA                                AACHR6269Q                300     0.0007
   111  IN30133021598965 DHIRAJ PREMJI GALA                                        AABHD6557N                300     0.0007
   112  1204520000181500 UTTAM RAMJI NISHAR HUF                                    AAAHU0046G                300     0.0007
   113  1203230004711313 MADHUSUDAN BHANWARLAL SANWAL HUF .                        AAAHM8021P                295     0.0007







   114  IN30154963817669 SURESH KUMAR GARG HUF                                     ABHHS5390D                250     0.0006
   115  IN30429553506506 JASHAVANT RAJANI HUF                                      AABHJ5077P                250     0.0006
   116  1203600001149769 GOVIND PREMCHAND PASARI HUF                               AAAHG7603P                250     0.0006
   117  1201130000836636 KISHORECHAND KOTHARI AND SONS                             AAGHK1378D                247     0.0006
   118  1203300000117321 VIVEKKUMAR VINODKUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF) .                     AAHHV0847D                225     0.0006
   119  1203320009656116 RAJESH POPATLAL CHOTAI HUF .                              AANHR5948D                222     0.0006
   120  1201090037402930 AJAY GYAN CHAND JAIN HUF .                                AAMHA0290A                200     0.0005
   121  1203320128532565 DAYA RAM HUF .                                            AAGHD4181F                200     0.0005
   122  1202700000162184 GANESH VISHNU BAPAT HUF                                   AAFHG4489Q                200     0.0005
   123  IN30220111230649 BALJIT SING SALUJA                                        AACHS0811B                200     0.0005
   124  IN30311613081438 H P KHEMKA HUF                                            AAAHH4568J                200     0.0005
   125  IN30311613062047 ATUL KHEMKA HUF                                           AAAHA9763Q                200     0.0005
   126  1207850000043031 KIRTAN BIPINCHANDRA DESAI (HUF)                           AANHK0145D                190     0.0005
   127  IN30429551767390 RAVINDER TANEJA HUF                                       AAWHR9162C                150     0.0004
   128  1203230006902400 ANIL KUMAR SARAF HUF .                                    AALHA5588E                150     0.0004
   129  IN30021418432984 SACHDEV MAHESH PESUMAL                                    AAIHM2863F                150     0.0004
   130  IN30327010055530 NIRAV R GANDHI HUF                                        AAFHN6281D                150     0.0004
   131  1206490000011591 JIMIT A RAJANI (HUF)                                      AAEHJ8413N                150     0.0004
   132  1206500000101536 UTTAM THOLIA HUF .                                        AABHU4869G                150     0.0004
   133  1203600002410773 YOGESH KUMAR HUF                                          AABHY0275N                135     0.0003
   134  1201210100130590 LALIT KUMAR SINGHAL                                       AABHL4797E                135     0.0003
   135  IN30133019856672 AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL                                        AABHA6517M                120     0.0003
   136  IN30021427560673 SHAILESH S GANDHI HUF                                     AAPHS2415G                115     0.0003
   137  IN30327010840668 VISHAV PRAKASH SETHI                                      AAIHV4549M                112     0.0003
   138  1201090001165090 RAMESHCHANDRA LAXMINARAYAN CHANDAK (HUF)                  AABHR1457H                112     0.0003
   139  1203320292844175 PRAVIN NEMICHAND KOTHARI HUF .                            AAKHP6550Q                110     0.0003
   140  1204470028758622 MEHUL P MEHTA HUF .                                       AAGHM9805H                105     0.0003
   141  IN30311613231340 SHANTIKUMAR MANGALDAS PATEL HUF                           ABEHS2708E                100     0.0002
   142  1208160008542480 SANJAYRADHAKRISHINCHANDIRAMANI HUF                        AAUHS6625P                100     0.0002
   143  1201860000412025 SATISH MANILAL SOLANKI                                    AATHS6882F                100     0.0002
   144  1201090007401373 N B MEHTA HUF .                                           AACHN9010R                100     0.0002
   145  IN30302876417806 LAXMIKANTH NAYAK HUF                                      AACHL9301D                100     0.0002
   146  1201090037440890 UTTAM BABULAL SOLANKI HUF                                 AABHU6501R                100     0.0002
   147  1201090017845557 DINESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL & SONS .                          AAAHD7182C                100     0.0002
   148  IN30097412653152 DHIRAJLAL A DUDHAT HUF                                    AAFHD1690C                 75     0.0002
   149  IN30216410122256 L K HARIA HUF                                             AAAHL2957D                 75     0.0002
   150  1201090037198961 MAHAVEER KANTILAL HUF .                                   AASHM9967N                 66     0.0002
   151  1208340010207246 SAURABH AGARWAL HUF .                                     ABIHS1084F                 57     0.0001
   152  1201060500171443 ATUL JAIN   HUF                                           AAVHA8806R                 50     0.0001
   153  1208160070099910 ROOPESH JAJOO HUF                                         AAKHR2429G                 50     0.0001
   154  IN30327010995924 JIKESH SHRISHRIMAL HUF                                    AAIHJ4368Q                 50     0.0001
   155  IN30051322727207 JANENDER AHUJA HUF                                        AAGHJ7860P                 50     0.0001
   156  1204320000037921 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF .                                   AAPHR8949Q                 45     0.0001







   157  1202060001335798 NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA HUF                                  AAJHN3918D                 45     0.0001
   158  1301540000257700 MAHENDRA GADIA HUF                                        AAEHM6713L                 45     0.0001
   159  IN30198311100961 KAMALKUMAR M. BAGRA(JAIN) HUF                             AACHK9217M                 45     0.0001
   160  IN30021427584179 AKANNAN HUF                                               AALHA5219C                 40     0.0001
   161  1206140000180140 BUNTY NATVARLAL POPAT HUF .                               AAKHB6622B                 37     0.0001
   162  1201210100564746 ASHOK KUMAR BACHHAWAT HUF .                               AAOHA9870L                 30     0.0001
   163  IN30177421885812 KHANDELWAL DINESH SITARAM HUF                             AAGHK1660N                 30     0.0001
   164  1203490000021057 MAHENDRA BHUPATRAI SHAH- HUF .                            AACHS9529J                 25     0.0001
   165  1203490000021076 HITENDRA BHUPATRAI SHAH- HUF .                            AABHH1514B                 25     0.0001
   166  IN30021427425804 BHAVIN A SANGHAVI HUF                                     AAJHB7753A                 15     0.0000
   167  IN30096610565749 AVINESH KUMAR HUF                                         AAGHA8081H                 15     0.0000
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   168  IN30051321565533 DEEPAK J KUKREJA HUF                                      AACHD5772N                  9     0.0000
   169  1304140007383951 RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA HUF .                                AAFHR4317A                  5     0.0000
   170  1208160065460657 DHARM VIKASH GOYAL HUF                                    AADHD4394M                  1     0.0000
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                                               TOTAL      466946     1.1567
                                                                                                     ======================
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     1  1204450000546930 VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI                                  ADEPS9864P            4320000    10.7017
     2  1204450000546945 DISHA MURLIDHAR SAWLANI                                   AFSPS3507B            2025000     5.0164
     3  1204450000546926 HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI                               ADEPS9863L            1645434     4.0762
     4  IN30429519392595 SURYABHAN EKNATH DHURPATE                                 AHIPD5387N            1384243     3.4291
     5  1208160002512083 NIDHI PRANAY DOKANIA                                      AFOPT0750R             659853     1.6346
     6  IN30133017967033 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL                                      ABIPM5222H             257745     0.6385
     7  1206140000598768 PRAKASH VINAYAK BAPAT                                     AAPPB0758H             225000     0.5574
     8  IN30115124774551 PRANAY KUMAR DOKANIA                                      AJMPD9143N             219186     0.5430
     9  IN30429510932423 PATIL NAGESH AMRITRAO                                     AAFPP7065F             150784     0.3735
    10  1208340011530761 AMIT GOEL                                                 ABYPG3829J             123454     0.3058
    11  1201090009943660 MANJU RANI MAURYA                                         ASQPM3943G             105000     0.2601
    12  1202890001794277 AMITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI                           AAQPL9378N             104300     0.2584
    13  IN30051310883905 DR RAMESH CHIMANLAL SHAH                                  AAFPS8772A             100000     0.2477
    14  1206500000088894 PRIYANSHU JAIN                                            BAMPJ3935J              96148     0.2382







    15  1304030000065644 RAVIKANT RAMSWAROOP PATODIA                               AAOPP6484B              93825     0.2324
    16  1202550000177708 PRAVINKUMAR WASHA                                         AAAPW0729J              93760     0.2323
    17  1206500000075454 RAJ KUMAR JAIN                                            ADDPJ2520J              90000     0.2230
    18  1203300000100911 BHAVIN SEVANTILAL DOSHI                                   AEDPD6503J              88875     0.2202
    19  IN30110210009899 JYOTI  AJMERA                                             ADVPA9952B              88020     0.2180
    20  1202890000841059 RAMESHCHANDRA JAYANTILAL LAKHANI (HUF)                    AABHL1198M              83990     0.2081
    21  1203280000382664 NAGAPPAN M .                                              AABPN4216A              82034     0.2032
    22  IN30429528311177 SUKANYA NAGESH PATIL                                      ALLPP2750Q              78501     0.1945
    23  1203390000209940 PARESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH                                 AHPPS9042N              75312     0.1866
    24  1203300000108944 BINA MAHESH VOHERA                                        ABXPV1779K              74088     0.1835
    25  1206500000075395 AKASH JAIN                                                BGLPJ1284M              71542     0.1772
    26  1206500000091531 SHAMBU KUMAR JAIN                                         AGEPJ9065G              65407     0.1620
    27  1203300000100907 MAHESH MAFATLAL VOHERA                                    AABPV4745J              61875     0.1533
    28  1203280000370711 NK VIJAYALAKSHMI .                                        AABPV7819F              57500     0.1424
    29  1203300000100890 SANGITA BHAVIN DOSHI                                      AEDPD6514P              56398     0.1397
    30  IN30307710354556 KAMAL PURI                                                AMMPP2555P              55175     0.1367
    31  1202890001753962 SALVI AJIT LAKHANI                                        AXBPL0301R              51750     0.1282
    32  IN30021427677505 ADANI ASHWINKUMAR BABULAL                                 AABHA2486F              50750     0.1257
    33  IN30267932104374 KESHAV  PORWAL                                            AGMPP7963P              50500     0.1251
    34  1202890001797297 AJIT RAMESHCHANDRA LAKHANI                                ABEPL6486G              50418     0.1249
    35  1203760001558020 KADIRVELU SANGEETHA                                       BDOPS1455F              50000     0.1239
    36  1208160061873949 SUNIL MAURYA                                              APJPM7919N              49000     0.1214
    37  1202870000159946 KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL                                  AABPO2362E              48500     0.1201
    38  1206500000088881 NEHA JAIN                                                 BDHPJ2126B              47475     0.1176
    39  1202890001424569 KALPESH R. LAKHANI                                        ABKPL2778B              47471     0.1176
    40  1201320001730512 RADHIKA RASTOGI                                           AMVPR1737Q              45700     0.1132
    41  1204310000364725 AYUSH RAJESH KOTHARI HUF .                                AAVHA8519D              45500     0.1127
    42  1206500000075473 SNEH LATA JAIN                                            ADOPJ9756B              45450     0.1126
    43  1203300000130292 HITESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                 AFSPS6268K              45189     0.1119
    44  IN30154961207056 SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL                                        AAKPG2686A              41750     0.1034
    45  IN30021426622937 HASMUKH VASTIMALJI JAIN                                   ACJPJ5329A              40089     0.0993
    46  1203040000120196 APOORVA GOEL                                              AJIPG0450H              40000     0.0991
    47  1202890001795080 HANSABEN RAMESH LAKHANI                                   AABPL2190B              37600     0.0931
    48  IN30051321740453 BHASKARA MURTHY MAGANTI                                   ADPPM9408A              37000     0.0917
    49  IN30226911355748 GUNVANTIBEN P UDANI                                       AAHPU9738N              36900     0.0914
    50  1202890000836186 TANVI KALPESH LAKHANI                                     ADEPL4772D              36831     0.0912
                                                                                                     ----------------------
                                                                      TOTAL --->>>                      13530322    33.5181
                                                                                                     ======================
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A01A  INDIAN PROMOTER - INDIVIDUAL                                                                   5       17171423  42.54
                                                                                              ------------------------------
                                                                                        TOTAL        5       17171423  42.54
                                                                                              ------------------------------
B02D  FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTORS CATEGORY I                                                         1          21216   0.05
B04C  KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL                                                                       1         119619   0.30
B04F  INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)                                                  1         435374   1.08
B04G  RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                                                                       13912       19025925  47.13
B04I  NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)-  NON - REPATARIABLE                                              66          69258   0.17
B04J  NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRIS)-  REPATARIABLE                                                   102         381403   0.94
B04M  BODIES CORPORATE                                                                              50        2676086   6.63
B04O  OTHER - HUF                                                                                  170         466946   1.16
                                                                                              ------------------------------
                                                                                        TOTAL    14303       23195827  57.46
                                                                                              ------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 TOTAL                                                                                           14308       40367250 100.00
============================================================================================================================
 








LAST AGM DATE: 21/09/2024
CURRENT AGM DATE:  25/09/2025
SHARE TRANSFER DETAILS - FROM 01/04/2024 TO 31/03/2025


VIII. Details of shares transfers since the close of last financial year [or in the case of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the Company.)


Date of closure of 
previous financial 
year


Date of Registration 
of Transfer of 
Shares


Type of 
Security


Number of
shares


Nominal
Value
(each in Rs.)


Ledger Folio
of Transferor
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Name


Transferors
Joint Name 1


Transferors
Joint Name 2


Ledger Folio
of Transferee


Transferees
Name


Transferees
Joint
Name 1


Transferees
Joint Name 2


For M.K. Exim (India) Limited


Manish Murlidhar Dialani
Managing Director
DIN: 05201121


***NIL TRANSFER***


M.K.EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED
Reg. Office:  G1/150, GARMENT ZONE, E.P.I.P.


RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITAPURA, SANGANER, JAIPUR 302022
CIN: L63040RJ1992PLC007111
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